Project-Based Profit and Loss Statement

Project: Website Redesign
Period: Jan 1, 2024 &€* Mar 31, 2024

Income

Client Payments
Total Income
Expenses

Labor Costs
Software Licenses
Design Assets
Hosting & Domain
Other Expenses
Total Expenses

Net Profit

Important Notes:

This statement is for a single project spanning the specified period.

Only directincome and expenses related to this project are included.
Indirect or overhead costs may require separate allocation methodologies.
Supports decision-making, project assessment, and client transparency.
Figures provided are for sample illustration purposes only.

$20,000

$20,000

$8,000
$1,200
$800
$400
$600

$11,000

$9,000



	Project-Based Profit and Loss Statement
	Project: Website Redesign Period: Jan 1, 2024 â€“ Mar 31, 2024


