

Project-Based Profit and Loss Statement

Project: Website Redesign

Period: Jan 1, 2024 – Mar 31, 2024

Income

Client Payments	\$20,000
Total Income	\$20,000

Expenses

Labor Costs	\$8,000
Software Licenses	\$1,200
Design Assets	\$800
Hosting & Domain	\$400
Other Expenses	\$600
Total Expenses	\$11,000

Net Profit

\$9,000

Important Notes:

- This statement is for a single project spanning the specified period.
- Only direct income and expenses related to this project are included.
- Indirect or overhead costs may require separate allocation methodologies.
- Supports decision-making, project assessment, and client transparency.
- Figures provided are for sample illustration purposes only.